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Passionfruit Paloma — CraftMix Only
Grand Brands Inc. dba True Citrus Company
11501 Pocomoke Ct., Ste D
Middle River, MD 21220

Product Description:

Ingredient Statement:

Nutritionals:

Storage Recommendations:

Shelf Life:

Organoleptic Characteristics:

Attributes:

Microbiological*:

Passionfruit Paloma: 7.0g per sachet

Product of the USA.

Fructose, Citric Acid, Lime Juice Powder (Maltodextrin, Lime
Juice Concentrate), Natural Flavor, Passionfruit Powder
(Passionfruit, Maltodextrin), Vegetable Juice (For Color), Stevia

Leaf Extract, Sodium Citrate

Per 100g Dry Powder

Calories 370.50
Fat (g) 31
Carbohydrates (g) 85.48
Fiber (9) 0.13
Sugars (9) 76.74
Added Sugars (g) 76.37
Protein (g) A1

Sodium (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Iron (mg)
Vitamin D (mcg)
Calcium (mg)
Ash (9)
Moisture (Q)

Cool between 40°F and 70°F; <50% RH

320.19
154.35
3.86
0.00
9.86
2.00
<1.00

365 shelf life from date of production under recommended storage &

handling conditions

Analysis

Specifications

Appearance (Hydrated)

Light Pink

Flavor

Fresh Passionfruit/Grapefruit

Gluten Free, Non GMO, Allergen Free, @ Parve

Analysis Specifications
Total Plate Count (cfu/g) <1000
Yeast and Mold (cfu/g) <100

E. Coli Not Detectable in 1g
Salmonella Not Detectable in 1g
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